Lista crediti ceduti CA CARISPEZIA

ISTITUTO NDG
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1500547
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1500664
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1501611
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1503714
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1505302
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1507678
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1508488
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1508751
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1508998
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1509465
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1511312
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1511646
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1515078
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1521584
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1523965
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1525947
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1526097
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1527796
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1532490
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1533359
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1533906
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1536410
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1537245
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1539020
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1540893
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1540906
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1541094
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1541145
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1542852
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1542989
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1543094
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1543919
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1544744
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1545048
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1545727
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1547891
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1550931
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1553699
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1554431
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1557139
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1558232
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1560574
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1560931
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1562832
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1564786

Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A 1565477



Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A

1565679
1566275
1566504
1567114
1568047
1568336
1568528
1569638
1569710
1570949
1572506
1573037
1574788
1575624
1578384
1578926
1578987
1580329
1581557
1581615
1582571
1583405
1583856
1585384
1586865
1587871
1588305
1588528
1588630
1590254
1591101
1591633
1591716
1591918
1592932
1593024
1593058
1594404
1596154
1599447
1602385
1605686
1616590
1618545
1621444
1624252
1627175
1627830
1629447
1630709



Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A

1630843
1631114
1631966
1632667
1632949
1633626
1634170
1634478
1634549
1634832
1635957
1636526
1636809
1636857
1637242
1637559
1637836
1637968
1638049
1638596
1638751
1639321
1639757
1640307
1640591
1641005
1641006
1641231
1641246
1641630
1642037
1642545
1642626
1643008
1643849
1644187
1646908
1647710
1647924
1648126
1649184
1649358
1649601
1649665
1650792
1651573
1651833
1652646
1653991
1654028



Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A

1654974
1655439
1655541
1656007
1657804
1657862
1658091
1659273
1660275
1660322
1660768
1661201
1661688
1661978
1662277
1662798
1662929
1663744
1665341
1665418
1665765
1666515
1666670
1668102
1668344
1668555
1668668
1670023
1670621
1671822
1672779
1673228
1673555
1673600
1673979
1675684
1687820
1690903
1693209
1693482
1693880
1694212
1694973
1695797
1695984
1696111
1697792
1697795
1698041
1698377



Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A

1698528
1700367
1701374
1702046
1702113
1702374
1702476
1703820
1704342
1706237
1706510
1706694
1706803
1707047
1707095
1707099
1707823
1708712
1709659
1709919
1710347
1710472
1711287
1711530
1711883
1711911
1711931
1712212
1713671
1714026
1715102
1722935
1723753
1728929
307250
331978
389018
393699
394590
405169
406243
409360
412034
412149
412958
413666
437917
439513
442937
444623



Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A

450524
455916
460975
463727
470636
479268
479353
480334
500302
502412
507084
510104
512811
517157
519641
528102
529591
530711
537714
542225
542792
555845
557760
564316
569097
579651
584719
590007
597517
604798
610294
617865
625950
626388
627640
628533
629310
641635
661195
661887
672053
684622
697094
708770
715418
716722
716965
727808
732252
734735



Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A
Credit Agricole Carispezia S.p.A

743145
747460
749158
756973
767671
770493
773665
777931
779514
828154
833746
839215
839269
848640
849382
852156



